By providing a product-ready software and hardware platform,
Logic’s embedded product solutions fast forward product
development and helps your company stay focused on its
high-value core technologies. The Zoom™ Freescale i.MX
LITEKIT is a low-cost, high-performance application
development kit for evaluating the functionality of the
Freescale i.MX processor and System on Module (SOM).
Application development is performed right on the product-ready

+ 146.1 mm wide x 158.8 mm long x
17.1 mm high
RoHS Compliant
i.MX31 SOM-LV Ordering Information
Freescale P/N Speed (MHz) DDR Mem (MB) NOR Flash (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Touch Audio Ethernet
MIMX31ASOM up to 532 64 2 64 Y Y --
MIMX31BSOM up to 532 64 2 64 Y Y Y
MIMX31CSOM up to 532 128 2 64 Y Y Y
ZOOM™ i.MX LITEKIT Ordering Information
Freescale P/N SOM-LV Configuration Recommended Resale
MCIMX27LITEKIT MIMX27CSOM $675
MCIMX31LITEKIT MIMX31CSOM $675
i.MX27 SOM-LV Ordering Information
ZOOM™ Display Kit Ordering Information
Logic Model Sharp LCD P/N Display Size Display Format LCD Interface Key Features
LCD-3.5-QVGA-20 LQ035Q7DB02 3.5” QVGA 240x320 TFT Color, transreflective
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10R LQ036Q1DA01 3.6” QVGA 320x240 TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-5.7-QVGA-10 LQ057Q3DC02 5.7” QVGA 320x240 TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-6.4-VGA-10R LQ64D343 6.4” VGA 640x480 TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-10.4-VGA-10 LQ10D368 10.4” VGA 640x480 TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-12.1-SVGA-10 LQ121S1DG41 12.1” SVGA 800x600 TFT Color, transmissive
Freescale P/N Speed (MHz) DDR Mem (MB) NOR Flash (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Touch Audio Ethernet
MIMX27BSOM up to 400 64 2 64 Y Y Y
MIMX27CSOM up to 400 128 2 64 Y Y Y
LOGIC WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES: